40° CROSS RONDILLA “LAS 12 UVAS”

Nombre

SUB 10 MASCULINO

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

POBLACION

POS. P.CAT. Dorsal
1 1 1085
2 2 1093

3 1101
4 4 1175
5 5 1102
6 6 1122
7 7 1080
8 8 1111
9 9 1110
10 10 1180
11 11 1107
12 12 1105
13 13 1120
14 14 1086
15 15 1098
16 16 1091
17 17 1118
18 18 1123
19 19 1103
20 20 1089
21 21 1121
22 22 1109
23 23 1094
24 24 1100
25 25 1079
26 26 1088
27 27 1099
28 28 1117
29 29 1114
30 30 1104
31 31 1090
32 32 1113

&

RUNVASPORT

Victor
Miguel

Lucas
Alejandro
Mateo
Adrian
Mark
David
Oliver
Sergio
Ivan
Milan
Marco
Carlos
Jaime
Mateo
Joshua

Javier

Marco
Marco
Luca
Baltasar
Alex

Martin
Martin
Adrian
Guille

Marco
Thiago
Adrian

Teo

Lucas

Apellidos

Berceruelo
Fradejas

Fernadndez Cortes

Gonzalez Recuero
Rincon Mozo

Heras Gonzalez

Ventura De La
Torre

Arranz Da Silva
Ocon Guerra
Mufioz Casales
Placer Sanz

Martin Aparicio
Katoch Mateos
Sanchez Cuadrado
Calderén Martin
G6mez Gonzalo

De La Calle
Fernadndez

Saldafia Pineda

Vicente Zurita

Hernandez Garcia
Collazos Arranz
Santa Cruz Chico
Mufiiz Techer
Ferrero Manrique

Gonzalez Massa

Aparicio Alonso

Chimeno
Rodriguez

Gomez Prada
Rodriguez San Jose
Pericacho

Herrero Nebreda
Crespo

Pereda Nieto

Categoria

SUB 10 MASCULINO
SUB 10 MASCULINO

SUB 10 MASCULINO
SUB 10 MASCULINO
SUB 10 MASCULINO

SUB 10 MASCULINO

SUB 10 MASCULINO
SUB 10 MASCULINO
SUB 10 MASCULINO
SUB 10 MASCULINO
SUB 10 MASCULINO
SUB 10 MASCULINO
SUB 10 MASCULINO
SUB 10 MASCULINO
SUB 10 MASCULINO
SUB 10 MASCULINO
SUB 10 MASCULINO

SUB 10 MASCULINO

SUB 10 MASCULINO
SUB 10 MASCULINO
SUB 10 MASCULINO
SUB 10 MASCULINO
SUB 10 MASCULINO

SUB 10 MASCULINO
SUB 10 MASCULINO
SUB 10 MASCULINO
SUB 10 MASCULINO
SUB 10 MASCULINO
SUB 10 MASCULINO
SUB 10 MASCULINO
SUB 10 MASCULINO

SUB 10 MASCULINO

MAYTE MARTINEZ

ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC
VICIOSA

CP Miguel Delibes
Villa de Cabezén

Club Atletismo Campo
grande

Atletismo Zaratan

Deporte blanco
MAYTE MARTINEZ
Racing Mayte Martinez
CD SAN AGUSTIN

ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC
VICIOSA

ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC
VICIOSA

ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC
VICIOSA

Club de montafia Ojanco

C.D. Triatlén Laguna de
Duero

INTEDYA VALLADOLID

ESCUELA ATLETISMO ISAAC
VICIOSA

CLUB ATLETISMO ARROYO

Pentalugo

Tripi
Triatléon Pisuerga TRIPI

www.runvasport.es

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID

ACEBOSA, LA
(ABANILLAS)

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
ZARATAN
ZARATAN
ZARATAN
OVIEDO
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

LUGO
BOECILLO
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

BARCELONA

LAGUNA DE
DUERO

1de

00:02:29
00:02:35

00:02:38
00:02:39
00:02:40

00:02:42

00:02:45
00:02:47
00:02:48
00:02:49
00:02:49
00:02:49
00:02:55
00:02:56
00:02:56
00:02:59
00:03:00

00:03:01

00:03:04
00:03:04
00:03:05
00:03:07
00:03:10

00:03:12
00:03:14
00:03:20
00:03:23
00:03:38
00:03:38
00:03:39
00:03:45

00:04:02



